| 38Your Fixing Systems Specialist
HMS-SB Brickwork Support Bracket - Product Details
HMCS-SB  - 130  /  3.5
Dead Load (kN)
Type
HMCS-SB Brickwork Support Bracket
The brickwork support bracket is an angle with a single bracket that is used for the
installation of bricks and stone blocks on tot straight and curves walls. This brick support
bracket can be supplied with welded pins and an angle with various degress used for
installting stone blocks from the rear surface.
K (mm) Fdw (kN) C (mm) X (mm) E.b. (mm) SC CI (mm)
HMCS-SB-130/3.5 130 60
HMCS-SB-150/3.5 150 80
HMCS-SB-170/3.5 170 100
HMCS-SB-190/3.5 190 120
HMCS-SB-210/3.5 210 140
HMCS-SB-230/3.5 230 160
HMCS-SB-130/7 130 60
HMCS-SB-150/7 150 80
HMCS-SB-170/7 170 100
HMCS-SB-190/7 190 120
HMCS-SB-210/7 210 140
HMCS-SB-230/7 230 160
HMCS-SB-130/10.5 130 60
HMCS-SB-150/10.5 150 80
HMCS-SB-170/10.5 170 100
HMCS-SB-190/10.5 190 120
HMCS-SB-210/10.5 210 140
HMCS-SB-230/10.5 230 160
HMCS-SB-130/14 130 60
HMCS-SB-150/14 150 80
HMCS-SB-170/14 170 100
HMCS-SB-190/14 190 120
HMCS-SB-210/14 210 140
HMCS-SB-230/14 230 160
HMCS-SB-130/18 130 60
HMCS-SB-150/18 150 80
HMCS-SB-170/18 170 100
HMCS-SB-190/18 190 120
HMCS-SB-210/18 210 140
HMCS-SB-230/18 230 160
18.00 150 M16x130 300 49/30
49/30
400
40/25
49/30
14.00 M16x130 350
10.50 M12x110135
150
38/17
28/15
370
115
115
38/17
40/25
3.50 M10x90
7.00 M12x110
460
Product Code
Technical Details
Projection Dead Load Cavity Bolt Height Bolt Size
Anchor
Channel
Bolt Spacing
Support set elements:
1 - U Shaped bracket
2 - Welded serrated
     washer
3 - Welded support
      plate
4 - Anchor channel for
     attachments
Fdw
bt
ar
x±30
1
2
3
4
• Loads stated are allowable loads
F
V